Stream Order Summary for NFS Lands
	OWNERNAME
	USDA FOREST SERVICE
	
	
	
	

	Fire
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	Watershed
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	Sub_Watershed
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	Sub2
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	Sub3
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	Slope_class
	(All)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sum of Miles
	 
	
	
	
	

	ORDER_
	Total
	
	
	
	

	1
	21.79830369
	
	
	
	

	2
	12.23471505
	
	
	
	

	3
	6.385444061
	
	
	
	

	Grand Total
	40.4184628
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Note: stream order data is for NFS lands and a small buffer outside, not the entire fire area.

	
	
	
	
	
	


